Фильтрующие элементы из
порошкового металла
Описание
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

in titanium, solid titanium plate and thread connection.
Sintered porous spherical part is the main part which is sintered by pure titanium powder
material.
The micron rating and distribution of the pores can be controlled by the metal powder.
Features
－Precise pore size distributions
－Small bubble created
－Easily cleaned/back-flushed
－Corrosion/abrasion resistant
－High temperature resistance
－High pressure resistance
－No media migration and second pollution
Data & Specifications:
No.      Code         Gas Outlet(mm)     Height(mm)    Connection    Aeration Area(m2)    O2
utilization ratio
1         SFT-TFBQ-100     Ф100                        57                   R 1/2”                0.5
                           32.22-45.33%
2         SFT-TFBQ-150     Ф150                        76                   R 1/2”                0.8
                           32.22-45.33%
3         SFT-TFBQ-180     Ф180                        82                   R 1/2”                1
                              32.22-45.33%
Note: Special material, sizes and shape can be customized. Pls. contact SINFT sales at
iris@sinftfilter.com if you have more exacting requirements.
Product Material:

SINFT disc spargers are composed by four parts: sintered porous disc in titanium, shell in
SS316L, flange in SS316L and sparger gasket.
Sintered porous disc is the main part which is sintered by pure titanium powder material.
The micron rating and distribution of the pores can be controlled by the metal powder.
Features
－Precise pore size distributions
－Small bubble created
－Easily cleaned/back-flushed
－Corrosion/abrasion resistant
－High temperature resistance
－High pressure resistance
－No media migration and second pollution
Data & Specifications:
No.     Code        Gas Outlet(mm)    Height(mm)    Connection    Aeration Area(m2)     O2
utilization ratio
1    SFT-FBQ-100        Ф100                      60                       R 1/2”              0.4
                    32.22-45.33%
2    SFT-FBQ-150        Ф150                      68                       R 1/2”              0.8
                    32.22-45.33%
3    JSFT-FBQ-200        Ф200                      83                       R 1/2”               1
                      32.22-45.33%
Note: Special material, sizes and shape can be customized. Pls. contact SINFT sales at